PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Transition Joint Conventional Assembly RTD sensors are
lightweight Built with rugged transition joints, this RTD sensor
measures temperatures between -50°C and 250°C. It comes with
rugged transition joint connections and compacted magnesium
oxide (MgO), which protects the RTD assembly from vibrations
and increases its durability  wide range of options can be

MODEL
S1.02
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
Transition Joint RTD Sensor
Version
Fixed
Adjustable
Element Type
Pt-100
Sensor Type
Film (-200…+400 ºC)
Ceramic (0…+600 ºC)
Accuracy
Class A
Class B
Wire Configuration
Two Wire Simplex
Two Wire Duplex
Three Wire Simplex
Three Wire Duplex
Four Wire Simplex
Four Wire Duplex
Sheath Material
SS 316
Sheath Diameter
Ø3.0 mm
Ø6.0 mm
Ø8.0 mm
(For 3mm Sheath Die. Duplex cannot
be offered)
Connection material
SS 316
SS 316L
Immersion length
XXX. Specify in mm
Element length
XXX. Specify in mm
Cold End Termination
Crimp on Pot
8.0 mm ISO pot (Threaded Pot) with
lead wires
12.0 mm ISO pot (Threaded Pot) with
lead wires
Lead Wire Length
XXX. Specify in mm
S1.02
F